



MARKETING

Nutrition Facts

80 Servings per container	
Serving Size	(170.1 g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	320.86
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16.18 g	25%
Saturated Fat 9.24 g	46%
Trans Fat 0.05 g	
Cholesterol 46.98 mg	16%
Sodium 802.76 mg	33%
Total Carbohydrates 27.06 g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2.12 g	8%
Total Sugars 3.41 g	
Includes Added Sugars	%
Protein 15.98 g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium	38%
Iron	6%
Potassium	%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack		
5773	351498	00049485057734	6 x 5#		

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description			
JTM Food Group	JTM Food Group	Sauces - Cooking (Frozen)			

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31.3 LBR	30 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TLxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.44 INH	11.81 INH	6.88 INH	0.726 FTQ	10x7	730 Days	-50 FAH / 10 FAH

ALLERGENS

- C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'
- Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soy - N

Wheat - C

Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N

Tree Nuts - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Great as an entree or side. Great with proteins like chicken or Philly steak.Great meatless option.

INGREDIENTS

WATER, COOKED CAVATAPPI (cavatappi (whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, glycerol monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water), PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE (cheddar cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], water, cream, sodium phosphates and potassium phosphates, seasoning [potassium chloride, flavor (contains maltodextrin)], salt), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF NONFAT DRY MILK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CHEESE FLAVOR (whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes], buttermilk solids, butter), BUTTER FLAVORING (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and turmeric [for color]), PARMESAN CHEESE (cow's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propionate), ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propionate), SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZENPlace sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

MORE INFORMATION



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	320.86	Total Fat	16.18 g	Sodium	802.76 mg
Protein	15.98 g	Trans Fat	0.05 g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates	27.06 g	Saturated Fat	9.24 g	Iron	
Sugars	3.41 g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	2.12 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	46.98 mg		
Vitamin A (IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A (RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

